Omar Soomro - Assistants Curriculum Vitae: October 2023

- Based in London, happy to travel - 16mm, 35mm and digital - Full clean drivers licence

Role

Feature Film
2nd AC

Camera Trainee
Television

2nd AC (A Cam)
2nd AC (A Cam)

2nd AC (A Cam,
Dailies)

2nd AC (B Cam)

2nd AC (Double
Banking Unit)

2nd AC (Dailies)

2nd AC (Dailies),
Camera Trainee

2nd AC (Dailies)
Trainee Dailies

Camera Trainee

Production

We Too Movie, wtmoviesltd

Suppression, Snowdonia

TBORN, Disney
RedEye, Sony/ITV

GHOSTS S5, BBC

RICHES, Amazon TV

The Man Who Fell To Earth,
HBO

Toast of Tinseltown, BBC

CHLOE, Amazon TV

Inside No. 9, BBC
Grantchester, BBC

Sex Education S3, Netflix

Corporate/Commercial/Music Video

E: osoomro@gmail.com

Year

2019

2020

2022

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

Director

Deborah Hadfield

J. M Gruber,

Ben Taylor
Kieran Hawkes

Simon Hynd

Sebastian Theal

Joss Agnew

Michael Cumming

Alice Seabright

Louise Hooper
Tim Fywell

Ben Taylor

DoP

Jacob Deuchar

Michael Fitzmaurice

Oliver Russell
Oliver Russell

Trevelyan Oliver

Oliver Russell

Balazs Bolygo (BSC)

Pete Edwards

Cathrine Goldschmit

James Moss

James Swift

Oliver Russell

Focus Puller

Isaac Rooke

Matt Hillier

Leon Hoser
Leon Hoser

James Abbot

Kevin Williamson

Leon Hoser

Matt Tregoning

Alex Parrish

Marco Alonzo
Guillermo Cheer

Lou Murphy

Camera

Sony FS7

Panasonic Varicam

Sony Venice
Sony Venice

Arri Alexa Mini LF

Sony Venice

Sony Venice

Sony Venice

Sony Venice

Arri Alexa Mini
Arri Alexa Mini LF

Sony Venice

M: 07736230175



2nd AC

Loader

2nd AC
2nd AC

2nd AC

B Camera
Operator

Focus Puller

Focus Puller

USC Snooker, Hungry Man

Laura Misch Music Video,
Academy Films

PMA/Netflix
888 Sport, Agile Films

Mercedes Commercial,
Whisper Films

Sainsburys Internal
Management Training Videos

Claranet Advertisement

Oscar and Rosie’s
Advertisement

E: osoomro@gmail.com

Omar Soomro - Assistants Curriculum Vitae: July 2020

2023

2023

2023

2021

2021

2019

2018

2018

Gregg Helvey

Candice Lo

Hope Kemp
David Horsburgh

Sunny Bahia

Future Proof Films

Future Proof Films

Them Pesky Kids

Balazs Bolygo (BSC) Leon Hoser

Thomas Neal

Suzanne Gough
Steven Fergurson

Addam Hobbs

Drew Taylor

Drew Taylor

Jack Booth

Nacho Muifioz de
Ledn

Jani Rodrigues
Bradley Stern

Kash Khan

Adrian Christi Andrei

Adrian Christi Andrei

Sony Venice

Arri SR3

Sony FX9
Arri Alexa Mini LF

Sony FS5

Sony FS5

Sony FS5

RED Dragon 6K

M: 07736230175



